Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date Name

2/25/2022 ABEL CHARLESF
2/25/2022 ADAMSON KIMBERLY M
2/25/2022 ADCOCK KELLY M
2/25/2022 ALTAMIRANO MIGUEL
2/25/2022 ANTONUCCI DORIS O
2/25/2022 ARANZAMENDI TAMARA F
2/25/2022 ARTEAGA-JUAREZ VIRIDIANA
2/25/2022 BAGGETT MCKENZIT
2/25/2022 BALLOU JUDY F
2/25/2022 BECHTEL JOHNE
2/25/2022 BECHTEL JOHN F
2/25/2022 BECK CATALINA
2/25/2022 BISHOP KIMBERLY KAY
2/25/2022 BLAKEWAY VIENNA
2/25/2022 BURGER TAMARA L
2/25/2022 CAFFERTY LORI
2/25/2022 CAMPOS BRIAN JOSUE
2/25/2022 CARPENTER RHONDAJ
2/25/2022 CARRICO NATALIEE
2/25/2022 CART JAMEE L

2/25/2022 CERVANTES JAZMIN
2/25/2022 CHADEZ-FARNETTI TONI SHANTEL
2/25/2022 CHRISTIANSEN SHANE B
2/25/2022 CLOWARD ANDREW T
2/25/2022 CLOWARD SHELBY MCRAE
2/25/2022 COLEMAN CANDICE PAIGE
2/25/2022 COLLINS LORI E
2/25/2022 COSTELLO TRACY L
2/25/2022 DAY KAITLIN |

2/25/2022 DELAGARZA KATHLEEN M
2/25/2022 DORAMUS MICAH J
2/25/2022 ELKINGTON MAEKAYE L
2/25/2022 FOLGER JULIE A
2/25/2022 FOSTER COLLEEN ANN
2/25/2022 FRAHM PATRICIA )
2/25/2022 FULGENZI JOETTAC
2/25/2022 GARZA SONYAC
2/25/2022 GERLOCK NICOLE L
2/25/2022 GOLDEN ANDREA M
2/25/2022 GOMEZ ELIZABETH
2/25/2022 GRANT KRISTAL
2/25/2022 GRAY BRANDY M
2/25/2022 GRIMALDO DEWANE VERONICA M

2/25/2022 GUTIERREZ ALBOR TANIA ELIZABETH

2/25/2022 HALE HEATHER A
2/25/2022 HALE KIMBERLY L

GrossPay City

4043.83 NAMPA
1407.34 PARMA
1390.72 WILDER
1876.86 NAMPA
1535.94 WILDER
3467.58 HOMEDALE
4043.83 PARMA
3467.58 MERIDIAN
1538.35 PARMA
3122.16 WILDER
1035 WILDER
3041.58 CALDWELL
1640.92 NAMPA
980.49 PARMA
1237.9 CALDWELL
2227.06 KUNA
3415.83 NAMPA
2952.13 WILDER
3415.83 CALDWELL
3364.08 NAMPA
1979.51 CALDWELL
4114.08 NAMPA
3501.03 MERIDIAN
1877.93 HOMEDALE
4083.52 HOMEDALE
3415.83 BOISE
2661.66 CALDWELL
3415.83 CALDWELL
1287.27 PARMA
1165.71 PARMA
7445.83 MIDDLETON
1097.1 BOISE
1535.94 NAMPA
2665.84 WILDER
9449.14 WILDER
5364.16 MIDDLETON
1168.42 HOMEDALE
3364.08 NAMPA
964.08 WILDER
642.33 HOMEDALE
1055.34 HOMEDALE
1476.58 HOMEDALE
4165.82 NAMPA
1005.62 PARMA
1535.94 CALDWELL
4197.5 NAMPA

State Zip

ID 83651
ID 83660
ID 83676
ID 83651
ID 83676
ID 83628
ID 83660
ID 83646
ID 83660
ID 83676
ID 83676
ID 83607
ID 83651
ID 83660
ID 83605
ID 83634
ID 83651
ID 83676
ID 83605
ID 83687
ID 83607
ID 83651
ID 83642
ID 83628
ID 83628
ID 83705
ID 83607
ID 83605
ID 83660
ID 83660
ID 83644
ID 83704
ID 83651
ID 83676
ID 83676
ID 83644
ID 83628
ID 83651
ID 83676
ID 83628
ID 83628
ID 83628
ID 83687
ID 83660
ID 83607
ID 83686
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drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

2/25/2022 HARROD SAVANNAH RAE ANN

2/25/2022 HAWKINS DEBRA A
2/25/2022 HODGES SARAC
2/25/2022 HOULIHAN ASHLEY ROSE
2/25/2022 HULBERT THERESA A
2/25/2022 HUTTON PATTY L
2/25/2022 JACOPS AUTUMN R
2/25/2022 JENSEN CAMERON LEE
2/25/2022 JENSEN MAKENNA IRENE
2/25/2022 JETTON SHERRY A
2/25/2022 JORDET JODI

2/25/2022 KIRBY BERT E

2/25/2022 KIRBY WILLIAM W
2/25/2022 KOEHNLEIN JULIE L
2/25/2022 KOTTE CASSIDY OULD
2/25/2022 LAFRANIER ELIZABETH ANN
2/25/2022 LANTZ CELIAE
2/25/2022 LEWERENZ MARY L
2/25/2022 LEWIS ASHBY

2/25/2022 LINKHART MEGAN S
2/25/2022 MALLORY ARIAN R
2/25/2022 MARTINEZ ERMA L
2/25/2022 MAURER ROBERT L
2/25/2022 MCCOY CHERYL ANN
2/25/2022 McSHERRY DIANE M
2/25/2022 MONTANA JOHN W
2/25/2022 MONTANA LISA L
2/25/2022 MORENO THOMAS G
2/25/2022 MURRI KRISTINE ANN
2/25/2022 NUNO WILLOW C
2/25/2022 OWEN REBECCA A
2/25/2022 PASCALE AMANDA M
2/25/2022 PETERSON ROBIN A
2/25/2022 PRYOR LEAH JANAE
2/25/2022 RAY JR RICHARD GERALD
2/25/2022 RIOS-NUNEZ ANNABELLA
2/25/2022 RIOS-VILLEGAS KRISTINE T
2/25/2022 ROMAN JESSICA A
2/25/2022 ROSE KARIE ANNE
2/25/2022 ROTHAMER TERRY SCOTT
2/25/2022 SACHT DAWN-ANN
2/25/2022 SAWMILLER KRISTIN DAWN
2/25/2022 SCHLEICHER PHYLLIS M
2/25/2022 SERMON SHANNON
2/25/2022 SHANNON AMBER F
2/25/2022 SHEPHERD KENNETH
2/25/2022 SITTS DIANA K

3151.61 NAMPA
1535.94 GREENLEAF
2429.46 CALDWELL
4217.58 CALDWELL
3697.91 PARMA
4433.91 CALDWELL
789.05 CALDWELL
822.16 NAMPA
707.44 NAMPA
1538.35 WILDER
1590.28 PARMA
4418.28 CALDWELL
3415.83 NAMPA
1390.72 CALDWELL
3364.08 NAMPA
2661.66 NAMPA
1186.18 PARMA
4043.83 MERIDIAN
1075.9 NAMPA
1535.94 CALDWELL
1098.82 PARMA
1538.35 PARMA
180 WILDER
1530.12 ONTARIO
4190.96 CALDWELL
4667.13 CALDWELL
1538.35 CALDWELL
2696.47 ONTARIO
4043.83 WILDER
3364.08 PARMA
4746.41 CALDWELL
2525.12 PARMA
4043.83 NAMPA
2183.6 NAMPA
4418.28 NAMPA
944.28 WILDER
1449 WILDER
1663.44 STAR
4114.08 CALDWELL
3697.91 MERIDIAN
2466.95 MERIDIAN
1484 MARSING
1364.22 CALDWELL
1777.6 CALDWELL
1535.94 GREENLEAF
3932.86 NAMPA
1054.7 PARMA

83651
83626
83606
83605
83660
83607
83607
83651
83651
83676
83660
83605
83687
83607
83687
83651
83660
83646
83687
83607
83660
83660
83676
97914
83607
83607
83607
97914
83676
83660
83607
83660
83686
83687
83687
83676
83676
83669
83607
83646
83646
83639
83607
83607
83626
83686
83660



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
19072

2/25/2022 SORRELL ANDREA J
2/25/2022 SOUSA JENNIFER
2/25/2022 SPARKS JOHN E
2/25/2022 STANBERY JENNIFER
2/25/2022 STEIMER HARRY F
2/25/2022 STEVENS CHELSEA K
2/25/2022 STEWART MARCI A
2/25/2022 TINCHER DAWNITA K
2/25/2022 TULLY PATRICK GALE
2/25/2022 WEBB SCOTT WILLIAM
2/25/2022 WHITE KAYTLYN K
2/25/2022 WILLDEN JANIE
2/25/2022 WILLIAMSON ROGER M
2/25/2022 WINTON MARK A
2/25/2022 WOODWARD KRISTEN L
2/25/2022 ZABEL MARY
2/25/2022 ZOHOVETZ JULIE
2/25/2022 ONOFREI TRICIA MARIE

4094.69 ADRIAN
4043.83 CALDWELL
2913.85 FRUITLAND
1355.64 MARSING
4043.83 CALDWELL
683.19 NAMPA
1237.9 CALDWELL
4517.95 NOTUS
3890.08 CALDWELL
3932.86 CALDWELL
935.3 PAYETTE
2733.56 GREENLEAF
4261.35 GARDEN CITY
4099.52 FRUITLAND
3262.59 NAMPA
450 WILDER
1075.5 PARMA
998.76 NYSSA

OR
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
OR

97901
83607
83619
83639
83607
83651
83607
83656
83607
83605
83661
83626
83714
83619
83686
83676
83660
97913



